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GOOGH BEHAN PAITGHAI{trN BANMA UT{IUENSITY

Ref. No. : F86.V3/REG/17 49-22 Date:16.11,2022

NOTIFICATION
As directed by the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma Universiry. it is

hereby notified for general information to all concerned that (for those who have qualified M.A. /
M.A. (Evening) / M.Sc. / M.Com. / LL.M 2'd Semester Examination) they are requested to take
3'd Semester Final Admission by paying the following fees on and from 17.11.2022 to
22.11.2022 (without late fine) and 23.11.2022 to 24.11.2022 (with late fine) at online portal.

The details of the University's Online Fees Payment System are given below: -
Web Link: https://student.cbnbu.ac.in/

Assistant Registrar
Cooch Behu Palchanan Barma UniversilY

r0o.ool r 00.00Admission fee (per sem.)

Tuition fee(for 3 + 3 months)
600.0d

I
600.0q

800.00
+

800.00

loo.od loo.ooSession fee (per sem.)

2o.oq 2o.ooMagazine fee (per sem.)

Library fee (per sem.) so.oq so.oo

3o.od 3o.ooStudents' Aid Fund (per sem.)

Students' Health Home (per sem.) lo.oq lo.oo

Laboratory Fees oo.oq 45o.oo

Development fee (per sem.) 240.0424o.oq

Rs.1750.0d Rs.2600.00Total:
Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00Provisional Admission Fee (-)
Rs.t250.0d Rs.2t00.00Net Payable Fees

PARTICULARS
MA
ill

M.Sc
Iil

Admission fee (per sem.) 200.00

Iuition fee(for 3 + 3 months)
900.00

+

900.00
Session fee (per sem.) 1s0.00

50.00Magazine fee (per sem.)

Library fee (per sem.) r 50.00

Students' Aid Fund (per sem.) 30.00

10.0cStudents' Health Home (per sem.)

460.00Development fee (per sem.)

Total: Rs.2850.00
Provisional Admission Fee (-) Rs.500.00

Rs.2350.00Net Payable Fees

PARTICT]LARS
NI.CONI

ilt
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Ref. No. : F86.V3/RE G ll7 49-22 o3 Date:16.11.2022

Assistant trar

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, lndia
Ph. : (035821230218;Ph. & Fax: (0358?) 23$833, E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website: unwy.cbpbu.ac.in

r 190.00Admission fee (per sem) I190.00
1800.00Tuition fee (per sem) 1800.00

100.00Session fee (per sem) 100.00

20.00 20.00Magazine fee (per sem)

s0.00 50.00Library fee(per sem)

Students' Aid Fund (per sem) 30.00 30.00

Students' Health Home (per sem) 10.00 r 0.00

Development fee (per sem) 3000.00 3000.00

Rs.6200.00Total Rs.6200.00

Provisional Admission Fee (-) Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00

Rs.5700.00 Rs.5700.00Net Payable Fees

1.t.. \t
(llutntn Rights

unl Dutics
Erlucotiott)

III

\t.{
(Humun Rigltts

tnd Duties
Educrttion)

Iu

P.\R]'l( L l..\RS

Particulars Amount
Tuition Fees (per Sem) 7280.00

Admission fees (per Sem) r 00.00

Session Fees (per Sem) 100.00

20.00Magazine Fees (per Sem)

s0.00Library Fees (per Sem)

30.00Student Aid Fund (per Sem)

10.00Student Health Home (per Sem)

240.00Development Fees (per Sem)

Total Rs.7830.00

Rs.500.00Provisional Admission Fee (-)

Net Payable Fees Rs.7330.00

For Self-Financing Evening Courses
(MA III Scmester)

Cooch Behu Prnchanan Barma Universilv
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Ref. No. : F86.V3/RE G I l7 49 -22 c Date:16.11.2022

Assistant

Assistant Registrar
C*rt grhu P,nchanar Barma Uni'gr5ilv

In communication to:
l. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

2. The Dean, Faculty for Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational

Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

3. The Dean, Faculty for Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and

traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

4. The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

5. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

6. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

7. All the Headl Co-ordinator with all colleagues, all the Departments, Cooch Behar

Panchanan Barma University.

8. Dr Avijit Dattq System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to

upload the notice in the University Website.

9. Guard File.

Assistant Registrar

Assistant Registrar
Ccoch Behar Prnchanu Barma Unlusrsilv

mx

r 00.00Admission Fees

1700.00Tuition Fees (6 months)

Session Fees r 00.00

Magazine Fees 20.00

Library Fees 50.00

30.00Students Aid Fund

Student Health Home 10.00

2000.00Development Fees

Electricity 250.00

Internet 100.00

Total 4360.00
Provisional Admission Fee (-) Rs.500.00

Net Payable Fees 3,860.00

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 73610{, West Bengal, lndia
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Particulars
2"tl C:tm1)us

MA (SEIII - III)
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